SEN Support and
Inclusion Team

SEND support for
schools and post 16




SEN Inclusion Advisers and link districts

Area SENCO - Kasha Bull
Dartford -Paula Barnes
Gravesham- Melanie Wenban

Sevenoaks-Kasha Zolnowska-
Bull

Maidstone- Helen Algar
Tunbridge Wells- Zerina Slade

Tonbridge & Malling -Sam
Parker Bruce
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SEN Inclusion Advisers and link districts

Area SENCo Russell Martin russell.martin@kent.gov.uk
Ashford —Alison Baker alison.baker@kent.gov.uk
Dover-Teresa Dowling teresa.dowling@kent.gov.uk
Folkestone & Hythe — Sarah sarah.hopker@kent.gov.uk
Hopker

Thanet — Julia Duncan julia.duncan@kent.gov.uk
Canterbury —Gina Turner gina.turner@kent.gov.uk
Swale — Laura Moss laura.moss@kent.gov.uk

Swale — Georgia Rose georgia.rose@kent.gov.uk
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